EC SAN FRANCISCO 2025

Prices are in US Dollars (USD)

FEES & FACTS

To create a Quote and place a Booking
with instant confirmation, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week, go to portal.ecenglish.com

(<) CONTENTS

®

Registration Fee $170

Bank Transfer Fee $35

Accommodation
Placement Fee $95

Course Materials

1-11 weeks: $10 per week
12 - 23 weeks: $120

24+ weeks: $140

Optional Student
Insurance $20 per week
Cover is applicable to a
maximum age of 69.

Minimum age 16 years

Students under 18 must:

Book return airport transfers (if
arriving and departing between
8pm - 8am)

Provide a parental consent form
Stay with authorized guardian
or book single room*, halfboard
homestay for the duration of
their course

*You can book a twin room if two
students travelling together are of

Timetable

Classes are offered every day in
the mornings. Exact schedules
will vary depending on season
and course booked.

Courses start: Every Monday

Accommodation
Arrival day: Saturday
Departure day: Saturday

Accommodation products and
prices are subject to change.

Courses include
Orange Carpet Experience

Online placement test
« MyEC

Public holidays on a weekday
01Jan, 20 Jan, 17 Feb, 31 Mar,
26 May, 19 Jun, 04 Jul, 01 Sept,
13 Oct, 11 Nov, 27 Nov, 28 Nov,
25 Dec

.

Free access to Microsoft Office
for the duration of the course,
including Word, PowerPoint and
much more

English language activities and
workshops

Students can choose to study
at multiple EC schools with
rates calculated on total course
duration. Please see individual
school pages for weekly prices.

.

Welcome activity

Social and cultural programme

1-20 Document Courier Fee 80 the same gender :'le:;g:s  A5mine « Internet access
US Priority International Mini tay: 1 K 20lessons = 15 hrs/week - Digital Certificate
Mail $40 inimum stay: fwee 24 lessons = 18 hrs/week
Class size: Average 11 26lessons = 19.5 hrs/week
(max. 15) 30lessons = 22.5hrs/week
*One-to-One lessons are 60 mins
COURSES ACCOMMODATION AND TRANSFERS
LESSONS =1 12-23 ACADEMIC YEAR DISTANCE PRICE HIGH SEASON
PSS [PER WEEK PERWEEK | WEEKS® | WEEKS | 24+ WEEKS LOMESTAY TOSCHOOL* | PER WEEK ‘ 28 JUN - 30 AUG
Vacation English (GE20) 20 $420 $400 - Shared Bathroom
General English 24 24 $475 $425 $390 Twin room* | Bed & Breakfast . ﬁéfo $310 p/w $345 p/w
General English 26 26 $485 $445 $420
N () 45-60
General English 30 30 $535 $490 $430 Single room | Bed & Breakfast mins $350 p/w $385 p/w
English for Work (GE 20 + 4 English for Work) . « [ 45-60
Maximum course duration: 12 weeks 2 $475 $425 : Twinroom* | Half Board mins $350 p/w $385 p/w
*High Season Supplement 30 June - 29 August _ _ _ . ) 45-60
for ALL courses shorter than 12 weeks $25 prw Single room | Half Board mins $420 p/w $455 p/w
Homestay Fees
U18 Supplement $25 p/w
ENGLISH PL i ith
CLIS Uk (Crmtaiieyus e wi Christmas Supplement (weekend of 20/21 and 27/28 Dec) $40 p/w
One-to-One Special dietary requirements*** $45 p/w

$155 per hour

EC x FutureLearn
Online Study + Weekly Review Session

Additional room types and board bases may be available on request
*Only available for two students booking together

$40 per week

Virtual Internships

Virtual Internships Placement Fee*

Internship duration: 4-16 weeks
(minimum of 120 hours)

Minimum level of English:
Intermediate (B1+)

**Times are approximate

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate

***Subject to availability

* Language course not included in the price

UNIVERSITY ADMISSIONS SERVICE

Partner University Applications

Non-Partner University Applications

*Any additional registration fees charged by universiti

the institution

$1,300 STUDENT RESIDENCES DISTANCE PRICE HIGH SEASON
If not combining with an EC language course, TO ScHooL PER WEEK 28 JUN-30 AUG
level test fee of: $75 will al I .
@ leveltestiee o Wi also apply Columbus Residence (min 4 week) 0 $550 458
Single room, shared bathroom, self-catering K 10mins 550 p/w 585 p/w
Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate
DISTANCE PRICE HIGH SEASON
FREE* for all EC students SHARED ACCOMMODATION TO SCHOOL PER WEEK 28 JUN - 30 AUG
The Kenmore (min 2 week)
*
FREE for students 24 weeks« Twin room, shared bathroom, half board ‘Q‘ 15 mins $550 p/w $585 p/w
$200* per application for all other students Aocepts students 16+ years old
_ N The Kenmore (min 2 week)
es/colleges must be paid by the student directly to Single room, communal bathroom, half board ‘Q‘ 15 mins $680 p/w $715 p/w
Accepts students 16+ years old
The Kenmore (min 2 week)
Single room ensuite bathroom, half board ‘Q‘ 15 mins $765 p/w $800 p/w
Accepts students 16+ years old

Students booking 24 weeks of accommodation will not be charged the high season rate
* Only available for 2 (16/17 year olds) students booking together. 18+ students can book a twin option if

travelling alone.

AIRPORT TRANSFER

ONE WAY

San Francisco International Airport (SF0)

$150

*shared rides available to same location $75 pp
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